Sprungbecken Belegungsplan Sommerferien 2023

Mittwoch

Dienstag Donnerstag Freitag Samstag Sonntag

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-14.00

14.00-15.00

15.00-16.00

16.00-17.00

17.00-18.00

18.00-19.00

19.00-20.00

20.00-20.30

02.07.2023

Anderungen vorbehalten

frei fur
Offentlichkeit

Becken

belegt



